
GDP (million current US$, 2022)  73 120 Rank in world trade, 2022 Exports Imports
GDP per capita (US$, 2020-2022)  7 221 Merchandise 75 66
Current account balance (% GDP, 2022) 4.2 excluding intra-EU trade 53 45
Trade per capita (US$, 2020-2022)  4 570 Commercial services 67 89
Trade (% GDP, 2020-2022)   63.3 excluding intra-EU trade 42 63

Value
Million US$ 2022

 22 793
 38 655

2022 2022
  0.09 0.15

Breakdown in economy's total exports Breakdown in economy's total imports

Value Value
Top exported products (Million US$) 2021 Top imported products (Million US$) 2021.
HS0406 Cheese and curd  1 190 HS2304 Solid residues from soya-bean oil   228
HS0402 Milk and cream, concentrated   546 HS2106 Other food preparations   197
HS0405 Butter and other fats and oils   451 HS1201 Soya beans, whether or not broken   180
HS1514 Rape, colza or mustard oil   420 HS1205 Rape or colza seeds   164
HS0207 Meat and edible offal of poultry   336 HS2306 Solid residues from other oil   149
Share in economy's trade in agricultural products

Value
Million US$ 2021 2010-2021 2020 2021
Exports  6 343 6 5 17
Imports  4 037 4 -9 5

Value Value
Top exported products (Million US$) 2021 Top imported products (Million US$) 2021
HS4407 Wood sawn or chipped lengthwise   802 HS8703 Motor cars for transport of persons  1 207
HS9403 Other furniture and parts thereof   628 HS3004 Medicaments in measured doses   569
HS7214 Other iron bar not further worked   550 HS8708 Parts for motor vehicles 8701-8075   506
HS8703 Motor cars for transport of persons   437 HS8525 Radio-telephony transmission tools   463
HS8708 Parts for motor vehicles 8701-8075   432 HS7204 Ferrous waste and scrap   457
Share in economy's trade in non-agricultural products

Value
Million US$ 2021 2010-2021 2020 2021
Exports  17 503 -2 -16 -21
Imports  22 952 -3 -18 -18

  By main commodity group, % (2021)

  By main destination, % (2021)   By main origin, % (2021)

Annual percentage change

Annual percentage change

Belarus

MERCHANDISE TRADE 

Agricultural Products

Non-Agricultural Products

Merchandise exports, f.o.b. -1 36 -43
Merchandise imports, c.i.f.

Annual percentage change
2010-2022 2021 2022

1 26 -7

Share in world total imports (%)

  By main commodity group, % (2021)

Share in world total exports (%)

0% 2% 4% 6%

HS4407
HS9403
HS7214
HS8703
HS8708

Exports
0% 2% 4% 6%

HS8703
HS3004
HS8708
HS8525
HS7204

Imports

0% 2% 4% 6%

HS2304
HS2106
HS1201
HS1205
HS2306

Imports
0% 10% 20%

HS0406
HS0402
HS0405
HS1514
HS0207

Exports

Agricultural products: 20.3 Fuels and mining products: 18.5
Manufactures: 38.6 Other: 22.7

Agricultural products: 11.7 Fuels and mining products: 33.1
Manufactures: 49.9 Other: 5.2

Russian Federation: 35 European Union: 13.6 Ukraine: 3

Kazakhstan: 1.9 China: 1.4 Other: 45

Russian Federation: 28.6 European Union: 14.2
China: 8.1 Ukraine: 3.4
Türkiye: 1.6 Other: 44

Belarus

36
World Trade Organization – Trade Profiles 2023



Value
Million US$ 2022

 9 191
 5 031

2022 2022
  0.13 0.08

Breakdown in economy's total exports Breakdown in economy's total imports

Value
FATS sales 2022
Inward (million US$) na
Outward (million US$) na

Value
Million US$ 2022
Exports  3 716
Imports  2 074

Exports Value Imports Value Share (%)
By sea (2021)   634 By sea (2021)   828 33.4
By air (2021)   329 By air (2021)   181 7.3
By other (2021)  3 366 By other (2021)  1 464 58.9

Value
Million US$ 2022
Exports   615
Imports   944

Million US$ Value
2022

Other commercial services
Exports  4 281
Imports  1 925

2022
Goods-related services
Exports   579
Imports   87

Residents  Total Residents  Total Residents  Total 
  276   110   386  1 849  5 748  7 597   132   171   303

Travel exports (Index 2010=100)

na

48

2021

Travel

20222010-2022

Transport exports (Index 2010=100)

-15
3 41 -16

Annual percentage change

Share (%)
14.5

7.5
77.1

na na

17

na
na na

2010-2022 2021 2022
Annual percentage change

  By main services item, % (2022)

  By main origin

17 -11
4

2010-2022 2021

-11
Commercial services exports
Commercial services imports

6
2022

TRADE IN COMMERCIAL SERVICES

  By main services item, % (2022)

  By main destination

Share in world total exports (%) Share in world total imports (%)

Annual percentage change

Transport
Annual percentage change

2010-2022 2021 2022
2 19

3
4

19 44
20 68

INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY

2 4 -29

-2306

Non-residents Non-residents Non-residents

Other Commercial Services and Goods-related Services

2021

14 -15

Annual percentage change
2010-2022 2022

2010-2022 2021 2022

186

12

Exports of OCS by main item (2022)

Patent applications, 2021 Trademark applications, 2021 Industrial design applications, 2021

0

100

200

300

2010 2013 2016 2019 2022

Belarus World

0

100

200

2010 2013 2016 2019 2022

Belarus World

Transport: 40.4 Travel: 6.7
Other commercial services: 46.6 Goods-related services: 6.3

Transport: 41.2 Travel: 18.8
Other commercial services: 38.3 Goods-related services: 1.7

63.2
18.1

14.8
3.9 ICTs

Other business
services
Construction

Other

Belarus

37
World Trade Organization – Trade Profiles 2023




