Belarus

GDP (million current US\$, 2022)	73 120	Rank in world trade, 20	177	Exports	Imports			
GDP per capita (US\$, 2020-2022)	7 221	Merchandise	· L L	75	66			
Current account balance (% GDP, 2022)	4.2	excluding intra-EU	trade	53	45			
Trade per capita (US\$, 2020-2022) Trade (% GDP, 2020-2022)	4 570 63.3	Commercial services excluding intra-EU	trade	67 42	89 63			
		SE TRADE	lidue	42	05			
IVIER	Value		Annual percentag	o chango				
Million US\$			202	-	2022			
Merchandise exports, f.o.b.	22 793		3		-43			
Merchandise imports, c.i.f.	38 655	1	2		-7			
	2022				2022			
Share in world total exports (%)	0.09	Share in world total imp	orts (%)	-	0.15			
Breakdown in economy's total exports				Breakdown in economy's total imports				
By main commodity group, % (2021)		By main commodity g	•					
Agricultural products: 20.3 Fuels and mining products:	18.5	Agricultural products	s: 11.7 🔹	Fuels and mining	products: 33.1			
Manufactures: 38.6 Other: 22.7		Manufactures: 49.9		Other: 5.2				
By main destination, % (2021)		By main origin, % (202	:1)					
Russian Federation: 35 European Union: 13.6 Ukraine: 3		Russian Federation	on: 28.6	European Uni	on: 14.2			
		China: 8.1		Ukraine: 3.4				
Kazakhstan: 1.9 China: 1.4 Other: 45		Türkiye: 1.6		Other: 44				
Δαr	icultural	Products						
		Troducts			Value			
Top exported products (Million US\$)	Value 2021	Top imported products	(Million USS)		Value 2021			
HS0406 Cheese and curd	1 190		s from soya-bean o	- -	2021			
HS0402 Milk and cream, concentrated	546	HS2106 Other food p			197			
HS0405 Butter and other fats and oils	451		whether or not bro	ken	180			
HS1514 Rape, colza or mustard oil	420	HS1205 Rape or colza	seeds		164			
HS0207 Meat and edible offal of poultry	336	HS2306 Solid residue	s from other oil		149			
Share in economy's trade in agricultural products								
Exports Imports			Malua	anual narcontag	o eboneo			
0% 10% 20% 0% 2%	4% 6%	Million US\$	Value A 2021 2010-2	Annual percentag 021 2020	e change 2021			
HS0406 HS2304		Exports		6 5	17			
HS0402 HS2106		Imports		4 -9	5			
HS0405 HS1201								
HS1514 HS1205								
	u							
HS0207 HS2306								
	gricultu	ral Products						
	gricultu Value	ral Products			Value			
	-	ral Products	(Million US\$)		Value 2021			
Non-A	Value	Top imported products	(Million US\$)	ons –				
Non-A Top exported products (Million US\$) HS4407 Wood sawn or chipped lengthwise	Value 2021	Top imported products HS8703 Motor cars fo	•		2021			
Top exported products (Million US\$)	Value 2021 802 628 550	Top imported products HS8703 Motor cars fo HS3004 Medicament: HS8708 Parts for mot	or transport of persons in measured dose or vehicles 8701-8	es 075	2021 1 207 569 506			
Top exported products (Million US\$) HS4407 Wood sawn or chipped lengthwise HS9403 Other furniture and parts thereof HS7214 Other iron bar not further worked HS8703 Motor cars for transport of persons	Value 2021 802 628 550 437	Top imported products HS8703 Motor cars for HS3004 Medicament: HS8708 Parts for mot HS8525 Radio-teleph	or transport of pers s in measured dose or vehicles 8701-8 ony transmission t	es 075	2021 1 207 569 506 463			
Top exported products (Million US\$) HS4407 Wood sawn or chipped lengthwise HS9403 Other furniture and parts thereof HS7214 Other iron bar not further worked HS8703 Motor cars for transport of persons HS8708 Parts for motor vehicles 8701-8075	Value 2021 802 628 550	Top imported products HS8703 Motor cars fo HS3004 Medicament: HS8708 Parts for mot	or transport of pers s in measured dose or vehicles 8701-8 ony transmission t	es 075	2021 1 207 569 506			
Non-A Top exported products (Million US\$) HS4407 Wood sawn or chipped lengthwise HS9403 Other furniture and parts thereof HS7214 Other iron bar not further worked HS8703 Motor cars for transport of persons HS8708 Parts for motor vehicles 8701-8075 Share in economy's trade in non-agricultural products	Value 2021 802 628 550 437 432	Top imported products HS8703 Motor cars for HS3004 Medicament: HS8708 Parts for mot HS8525 Radio-teleph	or transport of pers s in measured dose or vehicles 8701-8 ony transmission t	es 075	2021 1 207 569 506 463			
Top exported products (Million US\$) HS4407 Wood sawn or chipped lengthwise HS9403 Other furniture and parts thereof HS7214 Other iron bar not further worked HS8703 Motor cars for transport of persons HS8708 Parts for motor vehicles 8701-8075 Share in economy's trade in non-agricultural products Exports Imports	Value 2021 802 628 550 437 432	Top imported products HS8703 Motor cars for HS3004 Medicament: HS8708 Parts for mot HS8525 Radio-teleph HS7204 Ferrous wast	v transport of person s in measured dose or vehicles 8701-8 ony transmission t e and scrap Value	es 075 ools Annual percentag	2021 1 207 569 506 463 457			
Non-A Top exported products (Million US\$) HS4407 Wood sawn or chipped lengthwise HS9403 Other furniture and parts thereof HS7214 Other iron bar not further worked HS8703 Motor cars for transport of persons HS8708 Parts for motor vehicles 8701-8075 Share in economy's trade in non-agricultural products Exports Imports 0% 2% 4%	Value 2021 802 628 550 437 432 s	Top imported products HS8703 Motor cars for HS3004 Medicament: HS8708 Parts for mot HS8525 Radio-teleph HS7204 Ferrous wast	v transport of pers s in measured dose or vehicles 8701-8 ony transmission t e and scrap Value 2021 2010-2	es 075 ools Annual percentag 021 2020	2021 1 207 569 506 463 457 e change 2021			
Non-A Top exported products (Million US\$) HS4407 Wood sawn or chipped lengthwise HS9403 Other furniture and parts thereof HS7214 Other iron bar not further worked HS8703 Motor cars for transport of persons HS8708 Parts for motor vehicles 8701-8075 Share in economy's trade in non-agricultural products 0% 2% 4% 6% 0% 2% HS4407 HS8703 HS8703 HS8703	Value 2021 802 628 550 437 432 s	Top imported products HS8703 Motor cars fc HS3004 Medicament: HS8708 Parts for mot HS8525 Radio-teleph HS7204 Ferrous wast Million US\$ Exports	Value Value 2021 2010-2 17 503	25 075 00ls Annual percentag 021 2020 2 -16	2021 1 207 569 506 463 457 e change 2021 -21			
Non-A Top exported products (Million US\$) HS4407 Wood sawn or chipped lengthwise HS9403 Other furniture and parts thereof HS7214 Other iron bar not further worked HS8703 Motor cars for transport of persons HS8708 Parts for motor vehicles 8701-8075 Share in economy's trade in non-agricultural products 0% 2% 4% 6% 0% 2% 4 HS4407 HS8703	Value 2021 802 628 550 437 432 s	Top imported products HS8703 Motor cars for HS3004 Medicament: HS8708 Parts for mot HS8525 Radio-teleph HS7204 Ferrous wast	Value Value 2021 2010-2 17 503	es 075 ools Annual percentag 021 2020	2021 1 207 569 506 463 457 e change 2021			
Non-A Top exported products (Million US\$) HS4407 Wood sawn or chipped lengthwise HS9403 Other furniture and parts thereof HS7214 Other iron bar not further worked HS8703 Motor cars for transport of persons HS8708 Parts for motor vehicles 8701-8075 Share in economy's trade in non-agricultural products Exports Imports 0% 2% 4% 6% 0% 2% 4 HS8703 HS9403 HS7214 HS8708	Value 2021 802 628 550 437 432 s	Top imported products HS8703 Motor cars fc HS3004 Medicament: HS8708 Parts for mot HS8525 Radio-teleph HS7204 Ferrous wast Million US\$ Exports	Value Value 2021 2010-2 17 503	25 075 00ls Annual percentag 021 2020 2 -16	2021 1 207 569 506 463 457 e change 2021 -21			
Non-A Top exported products (Million US\$) HS4407 Wood sawn or chipped lengthwise HS9403 Other furniture and parts thereof HS7214 Other furniture and parts thereof HS7234 Other iron bar not further worked HS8703 Motor cars for transport of persons HS8708 Parts for motor vehicles 8701-8075 Share in economy's trade in non-agricultural products Exports Imports 0% 2% 4% HS4407 HS8703 HS4407 HS8703	Value 2021 802 628 550 437 432 s	Top imported products HS8703 Motor cars fc HS3004 Medicament: HS8708 Parts for mot HS8525 Radio-teleph HS7204 Ferrous wast Million US\$ Exports	Value Value 2021 2010-2 17 503	25 075 00ls Annual percentag 021 2020 2 -16	2021 1 207 569 506 463 457 e change 2021 -21			

Belarus

	TRADE IN (RCIAL SERVICES		
		Value	Annual percentage change		
Aillion US\$		2022	2010-2022	2021	202
ommercial services exports ommercial services imports		9 191 5 031	6 4	17 17	-11 -11
		2022	-	1,	202
hare in world total exports (%)		0.13	Share in world total in	nports (%)	0.08
reakdown in economy's total exports			Breakdown in econor	ny's total imports	
By main services item, % (2022)			By main services iter		
,,			-1	.,	
	Travel: 6.7 Goods-related services: 6.3		 Transport: 41.2 Other commercial 	Travel: 18.8 services: 38.3 Goods-relate	ed services: 1.7
By main destination			By main origin		
NO DATA AV	AILABLE			NO DATA AVAILABLE	
		Value		Annual percentage change	
FATS sales		2022	2010-2022	2021	202
Inward (million US\$) Outward (million US\$)		na na	na na	na na	n n
		Transp	ort		
Belarus World	Million US\$	Value 2022	2010-2022	Annual percentage change 2021	202
100	Exports Imports	3 716 2 074	2 3	19 41	-15 -16
	Exports	Value	Share (%)	Imports Valu	e Share (%
	By sea (2021)	634	14.5	By sea (2021) 82	.8 33.4
2010 2013 2016 2019 2022 Transport exports (Index 2010=100)	By air (2021) By other (2021)	329 3 366	7.5 77.1	By air (2021) 18 By other (2021) 146	
	by other (2021)				- 50.5
Delene Werld		Trav	el		
Belarus World		Value		Annual percentage change	
200	Million US\$	2022	2010-2022	2021	202
	Exports	615	3	19	4
100	Imports	944	4	20	6
0 2010 2013 2016 2019 2022 Travel exports (Index 2010=100)					
0	ther Commercial Se	rvices a	nd Goods-related	l Services	
	Million US\$	Value 2022	2010-2022	Annual percentage change 2021	202
xports of OCS by main item (2022)			10		
3.9 ICTs	Other commercial service			14	-15
3.9 ICTs	Exports	4 281	12	Ο	_7:
3.9 ICTs 14.8 Other business services			6	0	-23
3.9 ICTs 4.8 Other business services Construction	Exports	4 281		0 2021	
3.9 ICTs 14.8 Other business services	Exports	4 281 1 925	6		202
3.9 ICTs 44.8 Other business services Construction	Exports Imports Goods-related services Exports Imports	4 281 1 925 2022 579 87	6 6 6 2	2021	202
3.9 14.8 18.1 63.2 • Other business services • Construction • Other	Exports Imports Goods-related services Exports Imports INDU	4 281 1 925 2022 579 87 STRIAL	6 2010-2022 6 2 PROPERTY	2021 48 4	202 18 -25
14.8 18.1 18.1 18.2 - Other business services - Construction	Exports Imports Goods-related services Exports Imports INDU Trademark app	4 281 1 925 2022 579 87 STRIAL	6 2010-2022 6 2 PROPERTY	2021	